Vytrvalosni zavod 6&3hod Le Most

Le Most
Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (6:00:00 Time) started at 10:11:03

Most 4,219 km
8.4.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(95) Schiessling Racing
T PRERN 710,482 T01353.285
2 2:07.733 +6.598 10:16:01.018
3 2:07.541 +6.406 10:18:08.559
4 2:08.261 +7.126 10:20:16.820
5 2:03.446 +2.311 10:22:20.266
6 2:02.681 +1.546 10:24:22.947
7 2:05.116 +3.981 10:26:28.063
8 2:05.226 +4.091 10:28:33.289
9 2:03.189 +2.054 10:30:36.478
10 2:04.261 +3.126 10:32:40.739
1 2:02.949 +1.814 10:34:43.688
12 2:02.627 +1.492 10:36:46.315
13 2:01.135 10:38:47.450
14 2:04.872 +3.737 10:40:52.322
15 2:03.195 +2.060 10:42:55.517
16 2:10.231 +9.096 10:45:05.748
Orbits

Printed: 8.4.2025 16:44:50



